
TITLE / ROLE LAST NAME FIRST NAME EXTENSION DIRECT PHONE MOBILE PHONE EMAIL

Accounting/HR Koenig Kelley 113 314-446-0193 kkoenig@laiweb.net

Controls Christlieb Juan 122 314-446-0168 jchristlieb@laiweb.net

Controls Heller Jonathan 110 314-446-0166 jheller@laiweb.net

Controls Horan John 138 314-446-0178 jhoran@laiweb.net

Controls Luck Nathan 139 314-743-1045 nluck@laiweb.net

Controls Plunkett Chris 104 314-446-0185 cplunkett@laiweb.net

Customer Service Bolzenius Janine 127 314-446-0194 jbolzenius@laiweb.net

Customer Service Darnell Amy 140 314-743-1046 adarnell@laiweb.net

Customer Service Diver Jen 143 314-446-0197 jdiver@laiweb.net

Customer Service Fehl Kate 137 314-531-3797 kfehl@laiweb.net

Customer Service Fiesta Diane 136 314-446-0175 dfiesta@laiweb.net

Customer Service Jackson Ann 107 314-446-0207 ajackson@laiweb.net

Customer Service Malsch Michelle 108 314-446-0173 mmalsch@laiweb.net

Customer Service Thouvenot Charlene 124 314-446-0171 cthouvenot@laiweb.net

Customer Service Winkelmann Mary 131 314-446-0179 mwinkelmann@laiweb.net

Customer Service/Commissions Gregowicz Amy 111 314-446-0184 agregowicz@laiweb.net

Customer Service/Manager Richardson Laura 115 314-446-0195 lrichardson@laiweb.net

Marketing/Warehouse Schaefer Dustin 133 314-446-0186 dschaefer@laiweb.net

Outside Sales Ball Callia 235 314-406-9946 cball@laiweb.net

Outside Sales Birk Sam 241 573-382-7731 sbirk@laiweb.net

Outside Sales Drake Dave 225 314-623-3527 ddrake@laiweb.net

Outside Sales Frey Jason 227 314-681-2433 jfrey@laiweb.net

Outside Sales Greubel Todd 243 314-706-9079 tgreubel@laiweb.net

Outside Sales Gurley James 234 314-709-7889 jgurley@laiweb.net

Outside Sales Homerin David 309-303-3482 dhomerin@laiweb.net

Outside Sales Hudgins Bill 229 314-606-6013 bhudgins@laiweb.net

Outside Sales Klein Austin 314-520-8460 aklein@laiweb.net

Outside Sales Kuhlmann Paul 231 314-606-6412 pk@laiweb.net

Outside Sales Paul Dave 226 314-606-6448 dpaul@laiweb.net

Outside Sales Randazzo Tony 228 314-606-6442 trandazzo@laiweb.net

Outside Sales Uphoff Lisa 245 314.960.8554 luphoff@laiweb.net

Outside Sales Zobel Julie 247 314-971-6582 jzobel@laiweb.net

Outside Sales/Controls Glas Garret 128 314-446-0162 314-737-1595 gglas@laiweb.net

Outside Sales/Controls Locke Robert 230 314-308-4285 rlocke@laiweb.net

Outside Sales/Controls McCoy Bruce 232 314-606-6459 bmccoy@laiweb.net

Principal Jockenhoefer Dave djocken@laiweb.net

Principal Thomason Joe 103 314-446-0203 314-606-6441 jthomason@laiweb.net

Principal Warner Paul 109 314-446-0209 314-606-6439 pwarner@laiweb.net

Quotes Brady Jeff 106 314-446-0206 jbrady@laiweb.net

Quotes Butler Jack 126 314-736-6993 jbutler@laiweb.net
Quotes Ciezadlo Grant 123 314-446-0192 gciezadlo@laiweb.net

Quotes Custalow Tim 141 314-446-0164 tcustalow@laiweb.net

Quotes Hesterberg Ian 237 314-446-0174 ihesterberg@laiweb.net

Quotes Huffman Dan 121 314-446-0170 dhuffman@laiweb.net

Quotes Lamperti Mike 102 314-446-0202 mlamperti@laiweb.net

Quotes Long Geoff 135 314-446-0167 glong@laiweb.net

Quotes Newhouse Brandon 120 314-446-0176 bnewhouse@laiweb.net

Quotes Royse Kelsey 134 314-736-6991 kroyse@laiweb.net

Quotes Sager Christine 119 314-446-0199 csager@laiweb.net

Quotes Todas Janifred 142 314-446-0182 jtodas@laiweb.net

Quotes Waterhouse Beth 105 314-446-0205 bwaterhouse@laiweb.net

Quotes Woldridge Tyler 117 314-446-0161 twoldridge@laiweb.net

Quotes/Applications Mileham Rob 238 314-446-0163 rmileham@laiweb.net

Quotes/Manager Majors Kenny 118 314-446-0198 kmajors@laiweb.net
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